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1 202124976 21350010950028 SAHINA LASKAR General 83.60 68.40 41.00 63.78 1

2 202129649 21350010950126 ABDUL HASIB
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

74.33 80.00 40.00 62.22 2

3 202126761 21350010950067 RAHUL ALOM
KHAN

General 83.83 71.00 40.00 62.22 3

4 202130048 21350010950137 DIPAYAN
BHATTACHARJEE

General 77.17 69.20 40.00 62.22 4

5 202126264 21350010950049 KUNAL
CHAKRABORTY

General
(EWS)

81.50 68.80 40.00 62.22 5

6 202126590 21350010950063 SATARUPA
CHAKRABORTY

General 91.20 78.00 39.00 60.67 6

7 202134133 21350010950216 P SUMITRA SINGHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

73.17 71.80 39.00 60.67 7

8 202131576 21350010950160 ANUPA SHARMA General 55.50 66.80 39.00 60.67 8

9 202125510 21350010950040 CHANDRIKA
KUMARI DAS

SC 53.33 66.60 39.00 60.67 9

10 202126333 21350010950053 VIDYANWITA
PURKAYASTHA

General 63.83 77.80 41.00 59.22 10

11 202128928 21350010950114 KOYEL
BHATTACHARJEE

General 80.00 75.40 38.00 59.11 11

12 202126265 21350010950050 BIPROJIT DEB General 76.33 73.80 38.00 59.11 12

13 202126235 21350010950046 WASHIM AKRAM
CHOUDHURY

General 88.50 80.80 37.00 57.56 13

14 202126344 21350010950054 ANURADHA BANIK General 85.00 74.00 37.00 57.56 14

15 202130358 21350010950143 ARUNDHATI
ACHARYA

General 92.67 80.20 36.00 56.00 15

16 202126921 21350010950074 SOUMYANUJA SEN General 89.17 77.20 36.00 56.00 16

17 202127319 21350010950085 PARMITA AGNIS
LIPI

General 89.00 75.40 36.00 56.00 17

18 202125130 21350010950031 PROJJOL
CHAKRABORTY

General 95.00 72.20 36.00 56.00 18
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19 202128734 21350010950108 UDBHAV DAS SC 83.50 61.00 36.00 56.00 19

20 202130759 21350010950148 RISHNA BARMAN ST 60.00 59.60 36.00 56.00 20

21 202126258 21350010950048 SWARNALI DAS General 89.50 76.60 35.00 54.44 21

22 202124990 21350010950029 DEBODUTTA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 87.50 68.60 35.00 54.44 22

23 202126586 21350010950062 VIKRAM DEB ROY General 87.83 79.00 34.00 52.89 23

24 202128978 21350010950117 S PRIYABATI DEVI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

80.17 73.00 34.00 52.89 24

25 202134119 21350010950215 BAGMITA NAUG General 76.33 69.60 34.00 52.89 25

26 202132470 21350010950189 RUFTUN HOJAI ST 79.00 59.20 34.00 52.89 26

27 202130793 21350010950150 PRIYOJIT NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 74.40 33.00 51.33 27

28 202129650 21350010950127 SAMINA YEASMIN
CHOUDHURY

General 88.00 72.00 33.00 51.33 28

29 202125997 21350010950045 ARPAN ROY SC 89.40 65.00 33.00 51.33 29

30 202128794 21350010950110 SAURAV
SUTRADHAR

SC 65.83 45.60 33.00 51.33 30

31 202129187 21350010950122 NEHA PARVEEN
BARBHUIYA

General 56.67 65.00 35.00 50.56 31

32 202127199 21350010950083 JANEBA AKTAR
BARBHUIYA

General 50.17 61.80 35.00 50.56 32

33 202132917 21350010950197 BULNEITHANG
HRANGKHOL

ST 64.67 44.40 35.00 50.56 33

34 202126362 21350010950058 GONENDRA ROY General 74.00 57.60 34.00 49.11 34

35 202127481 21350010950087 AMBICA DAS General 62.00 55.40 34.00 49.11 35

36 202127650 21350010950091 AMINUL ISLAM
BARBHUIYA

General 74.00 65.80 31.00 48.22 36

37 202126348 21350010950056 PRIYA RANI PAUL
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

70.33 64.40 31.00 48.22 37

38 202127353 21350010950086 PRIYANKA DAS SC 78.17 62.00 31.00 48.22 38

39 202123412 21350010950002 DEBALEENA
BHATTACHARYA

General 68.40 62.60 39.00 47.67 39

40 202124897 21350010950026 KAUSHIK SAIKIA SC 61.83 52.60 39.00 47.67 40

41 202133916 21350010950210 SAMS UDDIN
BARBHUIYA

General 43.33 51.00 33.00 47.67 41

42 202126359 21350010950057 RUPSHIKHA NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

86.00 75.00 30.00 46.67 42

43 202134253 21350010950220 MASUMA SUHANI
BARBHUIYA

General 67.00 62.60 30.00 46.67 43

44 202123440 21350010950004 TANUSREE
CHAKRABORTY

General 79.17 54.60 38.00 46.44 44
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45 202128898 21350010950113 PUJA ROY General 58.50 47.20 38.00 46.44 45

46 202132303 21350010950177 MOUSHIKA KAYES
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

55.67 55.80 32.00 46.22 46

47 202127610 21350010950090 PIJUSH SINGHA SC 80.67 77.20 37.00 45.22 47

48 202123526 21350010950005 SNIGDHA BISWAS SC 86.83 72.60 37.00 45.22 48

49 202132459 21350010950188 RUPJYOTI DUTTA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

69.17 69.20 37.00 45.22 49

50 202131612 21350010950162 ASHUTOSH GHOSH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

82.33 68.40 37.00 45.22 50

51 202132252 21350010950176 SONIA NARZARY ST 90.33 63.80 37.00 45.22 51

52 202125172 21350010950032 RUBINA YASMIN
BARBHUIYA

General 77.17 63.80 29.00 45.11 52

53 202130620 21350010950146 AUSPINA
DIBRAGEDE

ST 67.33 59.40 29.00 45.11 53

54 202133629 21350010950203 MEHDI HASAN
BARBHUIYA

General 80.00 63.60 31.00 44.78 54

55 202127092 21350010950078 SHARMITA
CHAKRABORTY

General 86.67 63.20 31.00 44.78 55

56 202127753 21350010950093 SMITA DAS SC 79.83 63.20 31.00 44.78 56

57 202126819 21350010950070 SUTAPA ROY General 79.50 61.20 31.00 44.78 57

58 202129575 21350010950125 NEILIANHOI
HRANGKHOL

ST 78.33 58.00 31.00 44.78 58

59 202126915 21350010950071 KAMINI RONGMEI ST 66.33 47.40 31.00 44.78 59

60 202132604 21350010950192 BAISHNABI
BHATTACHARYYA

General 70.00 76.60 40.00 44.44 60

61 202123863 21350010950010 SULAGNA BAIDYA General 91.20 85.40 36.00 44.00 61

62 202127523 21350010950089 JAHNABI DUTTA General 87.33 68.80 36.00 44.00 62

63 202127095 21350010950080 BHARGAV KULI ST 63.17 60.60 36.00 44.00 63

64 202126798 21350010950069 FERDOUS BEGOM General
(EWS)

61.17 62.60 28.00 43.56 64

65 202127089 21350010950077 ALOUKIKA NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

74.67 59.40 28.00 43.56 65

66 202129076 21350010950118 CHILAKLE NEWME ST 63.00 50.20 30.00 43.33 66

67 202134166 21350010950217 RUNA ARA BEGAM
MAZUMDER

General 54.83 36.40 30.00 43.33 67

68 202127289 21350010950084 SWOPNIL SARMAH General
(EWS)

79.17 69.40 35.00 42.78 68

69 202132925 21350010950199 PRIYANKA BORA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

77.33 61.00 35.00 42.78 69

70 202132341 21350010950180 NASRIN
BARBHUIYA

General 77.00 70.00 27.00 42.00 70
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71 202126582 21350010950061 NOVINA
MAZUMDER

General 60.17 63.00 27.00 42.00 71

72 202128947 21350010950116 NG LAKHITOMBI
CHANU

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.17 57.80 29.00 41.89 72

73 202128801 21350010950111 AMARNATH
UPADHYAY

General
(EWS)

72.20 65.60 34.00 41.56 73

74 202131033 21350010950153 SRIPALI DEB General 93.00 85.33 26.00 40.44 74

75 202126445 21350010950060 MAHUA DAS General 70.17 79.00 26.00 40.44 75

76 202132394 21350010950183 YESMIN BEGAM
KHAN

General 60.00 57.40 28.00 40.44 76

77 202131956 21350010950168 SHUVAM NANDY General 89.83 82.60 33.00 40.33 77

78 202134231 21350010950219 SUSMITA SAHA SC 69.57 61.40 33.00 40.33 78

79 202125100 21350010950030 ANANYA YADAV

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

83.43 75.00 36.00 40.00 79

80 202132438 21350010950187 SYEDA UZMA
RAHMAN

General 100.00 78.40 32.00 39.11 80

81 202126709 21350010950066 FAZAL HOQUE General 50.83 62.80 32.00 39.11 81

82 202133488 21350010950202
SUSHMITA
SHARMA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

89.40 70.80 27.00 39.00 82

83 202125306 21350010950034 ABHISHEK SHIL General 53.33 55.20 27.00 39.00 83

84 202131337 21350010950157 NILAKSHI BHATTA General 66.67 45.80 27.00 39.00 84

85 202130965 21350010950152 SANGITA SEAL
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

45.67 44.00 27.00 39.00 85

86 202128038 21350010950097 SANKITA PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General 76.50 69.60 25.00 38.89 86

87 202126918 21350010950072 H BIKASH SINGHA General 75.00 69.60 25.00 38.89 87

88 202124718 21350010950020 KAJA MADHURI General 90.00 68.60 35.00 38.89 88

89 202125869 21350010950044 NAYANIKA DUTTA General 72.20 71.40 31.00 37.89 89

90 202125352 21350010950038 DEEPLINA SAIKIA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

66.00 57.20 31.00 37.89 90

91 202123418 21350010950003 SIMEON
LALTHATHANG

ST 66.50 63.40 24.00 37.33 91

92 202132355 21350010950181
HUSSAIN MD
SAMSUZZAMAN
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS) 51.83 61.40 24.00 37.33 92

93 202123891 21350010950011 SRADHADEEPA
BANERJEE

General 79.67 75.60 30.00 36.67 93

94 202129156 21350010950121 NIKITA SARMA General 86.83 71.20 30.00 36.67 94

95 202133829 21350010950206 SEEMA RANI BORO ST 71.33 60.00 30.00 36.67 95
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96 202132125 21350010950172 GITANJALI
MAHILARY

ST 73.50 59.40 30.00 36.67 96

97 202129789 21350010950133
PRIYANKA
PRIYADARSHINI
PANI

General 72.33 57.83 30.00 36.67 97

98 202128098 21350010950100 THANGSANGVUNG
VAIPHEI

ST 54.00 56.00 23.00 35.78 98

99 202132305 21350010950178 JAHNABI CHETIA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

72.00 77.80 29.00 35.44 99

100 202129816 21350010950134 KOYSANU BORAH General
(EWS)

67.00 65.00 29.00 35.44 100

101 202126307 21350010950051 SUKANYA
BORKAKOTI

General 66.83 63.00 29.00 35.44 101

102 202127102 21350010950081 POLEE PHUKAN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

70.50 62.20 29.00 35.44 102

103 202129136 21350010950120 LUICY BARMAN ST 71.83 69.00 22.00 34.22 103

104 202132421 21350010950185 ROSHNI SULTANA General 72.20 67.00 22.00 34.22 104

105 202126593 21350010950064 NELSON ROY General 73.83 65.40 28.00 34.22 105

106 202124504 21350010950017 NIPAMONI KALITA General 76.17 63.00 28.00 34.22 106

107 202123636 21350010950006 AMIR UDDIN SEKH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

42.50 52.20 23.00 33.22 107

108 202131432 21350010950158 BEDANTA SAIKIA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

76.67 68.80 27.00 33.00 108

109 202133854 21350010950208 DIPSING DAIMARY ST 55.67 62.20 27.00 33.00 109

110 202132686 21350010950193 KHAIRUN NIHAR
BEGUM

General 77.83 66.40 29.00 32.22 110

111 202127760 21350010950094 CHANDRALI DEKA General 95.00 84.80 26.00 31.78 111

112 202125736 21350010950042
N
CHINGKHEINGANBI
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

63.33 65.40 22.00 31.78 112

113 202128628 21350010950107 BORSHA LAHON

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

71.50 59.20 26.00 31.78 113

114 202124810 21350010950022
GIDEON
SIAMCHONLIAN
HRANGKHOL

ST 58.17 57.00 20.00 31.11 114

115 202132725 21350010950194 FIRINGI KONWAR

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

77.67 69.00 25.00 30.56 115

116 202129848 21350010950135 CHAYANIKA DEKA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

51.83 63.60 25.00 30.56 116
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117 202132335 21350010950179 PARISHMITA NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

71.67 59.60 25.00 30.56 117

118 202131156 21350010950155 AMIT RAMRASAN
PAL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.83 58.00 25.00 30.56 118

119 202129774 21350010950132 SURAJ PAUL
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

48.33 56.00 25.00 30.56 119

120 202133743 21350010950205 FUZAILUR
RAHMAN LASKAR

General
(EWS)

74.17 51.00 19.00 29.56 120

121 202127720 21350010950092 MANDIRA DAS SC 74.50 75.00 24.00 29.33 121

122 202132435 21350010950186 VIENA DEVI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

76.83 70.60 24.00 29.33 122

123 202127093 21350010950079 SHAMSHAD
KAUSAR

General 84.67 66.20 26.00 28.89 123

124 202132123 21350010950171 NASROTH BAHAR
LASKAR

General 48.33 50.20 20.00 28.89 124

125 202126770 21350010950068 PRIYANKA
CHOUDHURY

SC 77.67 47.60 20.00 28.89 125

126 202125332 21350010950037 REDAM SAHA General
(EWS)

73.33 72.80 23.00 28.11 126

127 202132556 21350010950190 SANCHITA PODDAR

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

82.83 70.80 23.00 28.11 127

128 202124558 21350010950018 RATNADEEP SAHA General 86.17 70.60 23.00 28.11 128

129 202130283 21350010950142 GOKAVARAPU
SURYA TEJA

General
(EWS)

93.00 92.90 25.00 27.78 129

130 202123809 21350010950008 KHUMPUI
DEBBARMA

ST 68.40 68.40 25.00 27.78 130

131 202132160 21350010950173 DEBLEENA
BHUYAN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

84.17 79.20 22.00 26.89 131

132 202124568 21350010950019 RUMI BARMAN General 80.67 76.00 22.00 26.89 132

133 202127990 21350010950096 BISHOVANU
ELANGBAM

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

76.00 72.80 22.00 26.89 133

134 202132737 21350010950195 SHARIQUE SHAMIM General 49.60 65.40 22.00 26.89 134

135 202128357 21350010950103 MASUMA RAHMAN General 89.20 67.80 17.00 26.44 135

136 202126382 21350010950059 S AMRITA SINGHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

69.33 57.40 18.00 26.00 136

137 202129318 21350010950123 JAMIM AKTAR
LASKAR

General 57.17 60.00 21.00 25.67 137
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138 202123932 21350010950013
SADIQURE
RAHMAN
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS) 63.50 73.60 16.00 24.89 138

139 202133694 21350010950204 MASUM AMIN
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

64.67 56.40 16.00 24.89 139

140 202132033 21350010950169 MD IFTEKHAR
ALAM

General 95.00 87.00 22.00 24.44 140

141 202129112 21350010950119 ASHUTOSH
PATTANAIK

General 80.00 68.17 20.00 24.44 141

142 202133901 21350010950209 RAJ VARDHAN SC 60.00 63.00 21.00 23.33 142

143 202132204 21350010950174 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 58.00 54.40 21.00 23.33 143

144 202131545 21350010950159 SUMIT DAS SC 71.33 74.20 19.00 23.22 144

145 202127792 21350010950095 ANUSHKA
CHAKRABORTY

General 75.00 69.00 19.00 23.22 145

146 202130743 21350010950147 TADANKI SAROJ
CHAND

SC 88.30 81.50 19.00 21.11 146

147 202127155 21350010950082 RAJASREE CHANDA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

50.71 49.80 19.00 21.11 147

148 202123410 21350010950001 RUMANA PARVIN
TALUKDAR

General
(EWS)

84.00 60.00 14.00 17.11 148

149 202126920 21350010950073 GONESWAR TOKBI ST 48.67 49.00 12.00 13.33 149

150 202132356 21350010950182 KUKILA
BHAGOWATI

SC 62.60 65.40 8.00 9.78 150

151 202130191 21350010950139 PRANJAL
MAHANTA

General 70.67 64.60 7.00 8.56 151

152 202134176 21350010950218 RUPSHA DEB General 85.17 72.60 4.00 4.89 152

153 202125850 21350010950043 BAISHAKI DEY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

93.00 75.67 2.00 3.11 153

154 202126236 21350010950047 SABINA BEGUM
BARBHUIYA

General 87.40 67.80 2.00 3.11 154

155 202128605 21350010950106 RUMPA NAMHATA General 62.86 76.60 2.00 2.44 155

156 202123840 21350010950009 BHAVANA BAROI SC 79.00 72.80 2.00 2.44 156

157 202129949 21350010950136 MAHMUDA
CHOWDHURY

General 69.50 56.80 2.00 2.44 157

158 202124948 21350010950027 SUBIR KUMAR
SHILL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

90.00 80.00 1.00 1.56 158

159 202126654 21350010950065 GARGEE GOGOI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

79.33 65.80 1.00 1.22 159

160 202130252 21350010950140 ROHAN KUMAR
SINGH

ST 62.00 56.83 1.00 1.22 160

161 202128052 21350010950098 SARIKA YADAV General 85.00 86.80 0.00 0.00 161

162 202128161 21350010950101 MOUSUMI SARMA General 83.00 73.60 0.00 0.00 162
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163 202124863 21350010950025 SAHIDUR ROHMAN
BARBHUIYA

General 76.00 67.80 0.00 0.00 163

164 202132064 21350010950170 MD SOHAIL AHMED General 79.20 67.60 0.00 0.00 164

165 202131658 21350010950166 TAPASHYA CHETRY
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

75.00 61.80 0.00 0.00 165

166 202125254 21350010950033 TANMOY LODH General 71.50 57.40 0.00 0.00 166

167 202130108 21350010950138 FARHAN ANJUMA
AKHTER

General 81.83 55.40 0.00 0.00 167

168 202124767 21350010950021 EMMANUEL
LALHMATHUOI

ST 69.50 53.40 0.00 0.00 168

169 202134022 21350010950213 TANIYA DAS SC 53.17 43.20 0.00 0.00 169

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)
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1 202124976 21350010950028 SAHINA LASKAR General 63.78 1

2 202129649 21350010950126 ABDUL HASIB LASKAR General (EWS) 62.22 2

3 202126761 21350010950067 RAHUL ALOM KHAN General 62.22 3

4 202130048 21350010950137 DIPAYAN BHATTACHARJEE General 62.22 4

5 202126264 21350010950049 KUNAL CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 62.22 5

6 202126590 21350010950063 SATARUPA CHAKRABORTY General 60.67 6

7 202134133 21350010950216 P SUMITRA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

60.67 7

8 202131576 21350010950160 ANUPA SHARMA General 60.67 8

9 202125510 21350010950040 CHANDRIKA KUMARI DAS SC 60.67 9

10 202126333 21350010950053 VIDYANWITA PURKAYASTHA General 59.22 10

11 202128928 21350010950114 KOYEL BHATTACHARJEE General 59.11 11

12 202126265 21350010950050 BIPROJIT DEB General 59.11 12

13 202126235 21350010950046 WASHIM AKRAM CHOUDHURY General 57.56 13

14 202126344 21350010950054 ANURADHA BANIK General 57.56 14

15 202130358 21350010950143 ARUNDHATI ACHARYA General 56.00 15

16 202126921 21350010950074 SOUMYANUJA SEN General 56.00 16

17 202127319 21350010950085 PARMITA AGNIS LIPI General 56.00 17

18 202125130 21350010950031 PROJJOL CHAKRABORTY General 56.00 18

19 202128734 21350010950108 UDBHAV DAS SC 56.00 19

20 202130759 21350010950148 RISHNA BARMAN ST 56.00 20

21 202126258 21350010950048 SWARNALI DAS General 54.44 21

22 202124990 21350010950029 DEBODUTTA BHATTACHARJEE General 54.44 22

23 202126586 21350010950062 VIKRAM DEB ROY General 52.89 23
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24 202128978 21350010950117 S PRIYABATI DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.89 24

25 202134119 21350010950215 BAGMITA NAUG General 52.89 25

26 202132470 21350010950189 RUFTUN HOJAI ST 52.89 26

27 202130793 21350010950150 PRIYOJIT NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

51.33 27

28 202129650 21350010950127 SAMINA YEASMIN CHOUDHURY General 51.33 28

29 202125997 21350010950045 ARPAN ROY SC 51.33 29

30 202128794 21350010950110 SAURAV SUTRADHAR SC 51.33 30

31 202129187 21350010950122 NEHA PARVEEN BARBHUIYA General 50.56 31

32 202127199 21350010950083 JANEBA AKTAR BARBHUIYA General 50.56 32

33 202132917 21350010950197 BULNEITHANG HRANGKHOL ST 50.56 33

34 202126362 21350010950058 GONENDRA ROY General 49.11 34

35 202127481 21350010950087 AMBICA DAS General 49.11 35

36 202127650 21350010950091 AMINUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA General 48.22 36

37 202126348 21350010950056 PRIYA RANI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

48.22 37

38 202127353 21350010950086 PRIYANKA DAS SC 48.22 38

39 202123412 21350010950002 DEBALEENA BHATTACHARYA General 47.67 39

40 202124897 21350010950026 KAUSHIK SAIKIA SC 47.67 40

41 202133916 21350010950210 SAMS UDDIN BARBHUIYA General 47.67 41

42 202126359 21350010950057 RUPSHIKHA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

46.67 42

43 202134253 21350010950220 MASUMA SUHANI BARBHUIYA General 46.67 43

44 202123440 21350010950004 TANUSREE CHAKRABORTY General 46.44 44

45 202128898 21350010950113 PUJA ROY General 46.44 45

46 202132303 21350010950177 MOUSHIKA KAYES LASKAR General (EWS) 46.22 46

47 202127610 21350010950090 PIJUSH SINGHA SC 45.22 47

48 202123526 21350010950005 SNIGDHA BISWAS SC 45.22 48

49 202132459 21350010950188 RUPJYOTI DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.22 49

50 202131612 21350010950162 ASHUTOSH GHOSH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.22 50

51 202132252 21350010950176 SONIA NARZARY ST 45.22 51

52 202125172 21350010950032 RUBINA YASMIN BARBHUIYA General 45.11 52

53 202130620 21350010950146 AUSPINA DIBRAGEDE ST 45.11 53

54 202133629 21350010950203 MEHDI HASAN BARBHUIYA General 44.78 54

55 202127092 21350010950078 SHARMITA CHAKRABORTY General 44.78 55
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56 202127753 21350010950093 SMITA DAS SC 44.78 56

57 202126819 21350010950070 SUTAPA ROY General 44.78 57

58 202129575 21350010950125 NEILIANHOI HRANGKHOL ST 44.78 58

59 202126915 21350010950071 KAMINI RONGMEI ST 44.78 59

60 202132604 21350010950192 BAISHNABI BHATTACHARYYA General 44.44 60

61 202123863 21350010950010 SULAGNA BAIDYA General 44.00 61

62 202127523 21350010950089 JAHNABI DUTTA General 44.00 62

63 202127095 21350010950080 BHARGAV KULI ST 44.00 63

64 202126798 21350010950069 FERDOUS BEGOM General (EWS) 43.56 64

65 202127089 21350010950077 ALOUKIKA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

43.56 65

66 202129076 21350010950118 CHILAKLE NEWME ST 43.33 66

67 202134166 21350010950217 RUNA ARA BEGAM MAZUMDER General 43.33 67

68 202127289 21350010950084 SWOPNIL SARMAH General (EWS) 42.78 68

69 202132925 21350010950199 PRIYANKA BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.78 69

70 202132341 21350010950180 NASRIN BARBHUIYA General 42.00 70

71 202126582 21350010950061 NOVINA MAZUMDER General 42.00 71

72 202128947 21350010950116 NG LAKHITOMBI CHANU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

41.89 72

73 202128801 21350010950111 AMARNATH UPADHYAY General (EWS) 41.56 73

74 202131033 21350010950153 SRIPALI DEB General 40.44 74

75 202126445 21350010950060 MAHUA DAS General 40.44 75

76 202132394 21350010950183 YESMIN BEGAM KHAN General 40.44 76

77 202131956 21350010950168 SHUVAM NANDY General 40.33 77

78 202134231 21350010950219 SUSMITA SAHA SC 40.33 78

79 202125100 21350010950030 ANANYA YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

40.00 79

80 202132438 21350010950187 SYEDA UZMA RAHMAN General 39.11 80

81 202126709 21350010950066 FAZAL HOQUE General 39.11 81

82 202133488 21350010950202 SUSHMITA SHARMA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

39.00 82

83 202125306 21350010950034 ABHISHEK SHIL General 39.00 83

84 202131337 21350010950157 NILAKSHI BHATTA General 39.00 84

85 202130965 21350010950152 SANGITA SEAL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

39.00 85

86 202128038 21350010950097 SANKITA PAUL CHOUDHURY General 38.89 86

87 202126918 21350010950072 H BIKASH SINGHA General 38.89 87



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

88 202124718 21350010950020 KAJA MADHURI General 38.89 88

89 202125869 21350010950044 NAYANIKA DUTTA General 37.89 89

90 202125352 21350010950038 DEEPLINA SAIKIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.89 90

91 202123418 21350010950003 SIMEON LALTHATHANG ST 37.33 91

92 202132355 21350010950181 HUSSAIN MD SAMSUZZAMAN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 37.33 92

93 202123891 21350010950011 SRADHADEEPA BANERJEE General 36.67 93

94 202129156 21350010950121 NIKITA SARMA General 36.67 94

95 202133829 21350010950206 SEEMA RANI BORO ST 36.67 95

96 202132125 21350010950172 GITANJALI MAHILARY ST 36.67 96

97 202129789 21350010950133 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PANI General 36.67 97

98 202128098 21350010950100 THANGSANGVUNG VAIPHEI ST 35.78 98

99 202132305 21350010950178 JAHNABI CHETIA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.44 99

100 202129816 21350010950134 KOYSANU BORAH General (EWS) 35.44 100

101 202126307 21350010950051 SUKANYA BORKAKOTI General 35.44 101

102 202127102 21350010950081 POLEE PHUKAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

35.44 102

103 202129136 21350010950120 LUICY BARMAN ST 34.22 103

104 202132421 21350010950185 ROSHNI SULTANA General 34.22 104

105 202126593 21350010950064 NELSON ROY General 34.22 105

106 202124504 21350010950017 NIPAMONI KALITA General 34.22 106

107 202123636 21350010950006 AMIR UDDIN SEKH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

33.22 107

108 202131432 21350010950158 BEDANTA SAIKIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

33.00 108

109 202133854 21350010950208 DIPSING DAIMARY ST 33.00 109

110 202132686 21350010950193 KHAIRUN NIHAR BEGUM General 32.22 110

111 202127760 21350010950094 CHANDRALI DEKA General 31.78 111

112 202125736 21350010950042 N CHINGKHEINGANBI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 112

113 202128628 21350010950107 BORSHA LAHON OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 113

114 202124810 21350010950022 GIDEON SIAMCHONLIAN
HRANGKHOL

ST 31.11 114

115 202132725 21350010950194 FIRINGI KONWAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 115

116 202129848 21350010950135 CHAYANIKA DEKA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.56 116

117 202132335 21350010950179 PARISHMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 117
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118 202131156 21350010950155 AMIT RAMRASAN PAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 118

119 202129774 21350010950132 SURAJ PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.56 119

120 202133743 21350010950205 FUZAILUR RAHMAN LASKAR General (EWS) 29.56 120

121 202127720 21350010950092 MANDIRA DAS SC 29.33 121

122 202132435 21350010950186 VIENA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

29.33 122

123 202127093 21350010950079 SHAMSHAD KAUSAR General 28.89 123

124 202132123 21350010950171 NASROTH BAHAR LASKAR General 28.89 124

125 202126770 21350010950068 PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY SC 28.89 125

126 202125332 21350010950037 REDAM SAHA General (EWS) 28.11 126

127 202132556 21350010950190 SANCHITA PODDAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

28.11 127

128 202124558 21350010950018 RATNADEEP SAHA General 28.11 128

129 202130283 21350010950142 GOKAVARAPU SURYA TEJA General (EWS) 27.78 129

130 202123809 21350010950008 KHUMPUI DEBBARMA ST 27.78 130

131 202132160 21350010950173 DEBLEENA BHUYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 131

132 202124568 21350010950019 RUMI BARMAN General 26.89 132

133 202127990 21350010950096 BISHOVANU ELANGBAM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 133

134 202132737 21350010950195 SHARIQUE SHAMIM General 26.89 134

135 202128357 21350010950103 MASUMA RAHMAN General 26.44 135

136 202126382 21350010950059 S AMRITA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 136

137 202129318 21350010950123 JAMIM AKTAR LASKAR General 25.67 137

138 202123932 21350010950013 SADIQURE RAHMAN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 24.89 138

139 202133694 21350010950204 MASUM AMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 24.89 139

140 202132033 21350010950169 MD IFTEKHAR ALAM General 24.44 140

141 202129112 21350010950119 ASHUTOSH PATTANAIK General 24.44 141

142 202133901 21350010950209 RAJ VARDHAN SC 23.33 142

143 202132204 21350010950174 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 23.33 143

144 202131545 21350010950159 SUMIT DAS SC 23.22 144

145 202127792 21350010950095 ANUSHKA CHAKRABORTY General 23.22 145

146 202130743 21350010950147 TADANKI SAROJ CHAND SC 21.11 146

147 202127155 21350010950082 RAJASREE CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

21.11 147

148 202123410 21350010950001 RUMANA PARVIN TALUKDAR General (EWS) 17.11 148
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149 202126920 21350010950073 GONESWAR TOKBI ST 13.33 149

150 202132356 21350010950182 KUKILA BHAGOWATI SC 9.78 150

151 202130191 21350010950139 PRANJAL MAHANTA General 8.56 151

152 202134176 21350010950218 RUPSHA DEB General 4.89 152

153 202125850 21350010950043 BAISHAKI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

3.11 153

154 202126236 21350010950047 SABINA BEGUM BARBHUIYA General 3.11 154

155 202128605 21350010950106 RUMPA NAMHATA General 2.44 155

156 202123840 21350010950009 BHAVANA BAROI SC 2.44 156

157 202129949 21350010950136 MAHMUDA CHOWDHURY General 2.44 157

158 202124948 21350010950027 SUBIR KUMAR SHILL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

1.56 158

159 202126654 21350010950065 GARGEE GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

1.22 159

160 202130252 21350010950140 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH ST 1.22 160

161 202128052 21350010950098 SARIKA YADAV General 0.00 161

162 202128161 21350010950101 MOUSUMI SARMA General 0.00 162

163 202124863 21350010950025 SAHIDUR ROHMAN BARBHUIYA General 0.00 163

164 202132064 21350010950170 MD SOHAIL AHMED General 0.00 164

165 202131658 21350010950166 TAPASHYA CHETRY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 165

166 202125254 21350010950033 TANMOY LODH General 0.00 166

167 202130108 21350010950138 FARHAN ANJUMA AKHTER General 0.00 167

168 202124767 21350010950021 EMMANUEL LALHMATHUOI ST 0.00 168

169 202134022 21350010950213 TANIYA DAS SC 0.00 169
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1 202127199 21350010950083 JANEBA AKTAR
BARBHUIYA

General 50.56 32

2 202126362 21350010950058 GONENDRA ROY General 49.11 34

3 202127481 21350010950087 AMBICA DAS General 49.11 35

4 202127650 21350010950091 AMINUL ISLAM
BARBHUIYA

General 48.22 36
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1 202126348 21350010950056 PRIYA RANI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

48.22 37

2 202123412 21350010950002 DEBALEENA BHATTACHARYA General 47.67 39

3 202133916 21350010950210 SAMS UDDIN BARBHUIYA General 47.67 41

4 202126359 21350010950057 RUPSHIKHA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

46.67 42

5 202134253 21350010950220 MASUMA SUHANI BARBHUIYA General 46.67 43

6 202123440 21350010950004 TANUSREE CHAKRABORTY General 46.44 44

7 202128898 21350010950113 PUJA ROY General 46.44 45

8 202132303 21350010950177 MOUSHIKA KAYES LASKAR General (EWS) 46.22 46

9 202132459 21350010950188 RUPJYOTI DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.22 49

10 202131612 21350010950162 ASHUTOSH GHOSH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.22 50

11 202132252 21350010950176 SONIA NARZARY ST 45.22 51

12 202125172 21350010950032 RUBINA YASMIN BARBHUIYA General 45.11 52

13 202130620 21350010950146 AUSPINA DIBRAGEDE ST 45.11 53

14 202133629 21350010950203 MEHDI HASAN BARBHUIYA General 44.78 54

15 202127092 21350010950078 SHARMITA CHAKRABORTY General 44.78 55

16 202126819 21350010950070 SUTAPA ROY General 44.78 57

17 202129575 21350010950125 NEILIANHOI HRANGKHOL ST 44.78 58

18 202126915 21350010950071 KAMINI RONGMEI ST 44.78 59

19 202132604 21350010950192 BAISHNABI BHATTACHARYYA General 44.44 60

20 202123863 21350010950010 SULAGNA BAIDYA General 44.00 61
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21 202127523 21350010950089 JAHNABI DUTTA General 44.00 62

22 202127095 21350010950080 BHARGAV KULI ST 44.00 63

23 202126798 21350010950069 FERDOUS BEGOM General (EWS) 43.56 64

24 202127089 21350010950077 ALOUKIKA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

43.56 65

25 202129076 21350010950118 CHILAKLE NEWME ST 43.33 66

26 202134166 21350010950217 RUNA ARA BEGAM MAZUMDER General 43.33 67

27 202132925 21350010950199 PRIYANKA BORA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.78 69

28 202132341 21350010950180 NASRIN BARBHUIYA General 42.00 70

29 202126582 21350010950061 NOVINA MAZUMDER General 42.00 71

30 202128947 21350010950116 NG LAKHITOMBI CHANU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

41.89 72

31 202128801 21350010950111 AMARNATH UPADHYAY General (EWS) 41.56 73

32 202131033 21350010950153 SRIPALI DEB General 40.44 74

33 202126445 21350010950060 MAHUA DAS General 40.44 75

34 202132394 21350010950183 YESMIN BEGAM KHAN General 40.44 76

35 202131956 21350010950168 SHUVAM NANDY General 40.33 77

36 202132438 21350010950187 SYEDA UZMA RAHMAN General 39.11 80

37 202126709 21350010950066 FAZAL HOQUE General 39.11 81

38 202133488 21350010950202 SUSHMITA SHARMA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

39.00 82

39 202125306 21350010950034 ABHISHEK SHIL General 39.00 83

40 202131337 21350010950157 NILAKSHI BHATTA General 39.00 84

41 202130965 21350010950152 SANGITA SEAL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

39.00 85

42 202128038 21350010950097 SANKITA PAUL CHOUDHURY General 38.89 86

43 202126918 21350010950072 H BIKASH SINGHA General 38.89 87

44 202124718 21350010950020 KAJA MADHURI General 38.89 88

45 202125869 21350010950044 NAYANIKA DUTTA General 37.89 89

46 202125352 21350010950038 DEEPLINA SAIKIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.89 90

47 202123418 21350010950003 SIMEON LALTHATHANG ST 37.33 91

48 202132355 21350010950181 HUSSAIN MD SAMSUZZAMAN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 37.33 92

49 202123891 21350010950011 SRADHADEEPA BANERJEE General 36.67 93

50 202129156 21350010950121 NIKITA SARMA General 36.67 94

51 202133829 21350010950206 SEEMA RANI BORO ST 36.67 95

52 202132125 21350010950172 GITANJALI MAHILARY ST 36.67 96
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53 202129789 21350010950133 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PANI General 36.67 97

54 202128098 21350010950100 THANGSANGVUNG VAIPHEI ST 35.78 98

55 202132305 21350010950178 JAHNABI CHETIA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.44 99

56 202129816 21350010950134 KOYSANU BORAH General (EWS) 35.44 100

57 202126307 21350010950051 SUKANYA BORKAKOTI General 35.44 101

58 202127102 21350010950081 POLEE PHUKAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

35.44 102

59 202129136 21350010950120 LUICY BARMAN ST 34.22 103

60 202132421 21350010950185 ROSHNI SULTANA General 34.22 104

61 202126593 21350010950064 NELSON ROY General 34.22 105

62 202124504 21350010950017 NIPAMONI KALITA General 34.22 106

63 202123636 21350010950006 AMIR UDDIN SEKH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

33.22 107

64 202133854 21350010950208 DIPSING DAIMARY ST 33.00 109

65 202132686 21350010950193 KHAIRUN NIHAR BEGUM General 32.22 110

66 202127760 21350010950094 CHANDRALI DEKA General 31.78 111

67 202128628 21350010950107 BORSHA LAHON OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 113

68 202124810 21350010950022 GIDEON SIAMCHONLIAN
HRANGKHOL

ST 31.11 114

69 202132725 21350010950194 FIRINGI KONWAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 115

70 202129848 21350010950135 CHAYANIKA DEKA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.56 116

71 202132335 21350010950179 PARISHMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 117

72 202131156 21350010950155 AMIT RAMRASAN PAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 118

73 202129774 21350010950132 SURAJ PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.56 119

74 202133743 21350010950205 FUZAILUR RAHMAN LASKAR General (EWS) 29.56 120

75 202127720 21350010950092 MANDIRA DAS SC 29.33 121

76 202132435 21350010950186 VIENA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

29.33 122

77 202127093 21350010950079 SHAMSHAD KAUSAR General 28.89 123

78 202132123 21350010950171 NASROTH BAHAR LASKAR General 28.89 124

79 202125332 21350010950037 REDAM SAHA General (EWS) 28.11 126

80 202132556 21350010950190 SANCHITA PODDAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

28.11 127

81 202124558 21350010950018 RATNADEEP SAHA General 28.11 128

82 202130283 21350010950142 GOKAVARAPU SURYA TEJA General (EWS) 27.78 129

83 202123809 21350010950008 KHUMPUI DEBBARMA ST 27.78 130
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84 202132160 21350010950173 DEBLEENA BHUYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 131

85 202124568 21350010950019 RUMI BARMAN General 26.89 132

86 202127990 21350010950096 BISHOVANU ELANGBAM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 133

87 202132737 21350010950195 SHARIQUE SHAMIM General 26.89 134

88 202128357 21350010950103 MASUMA RAHMAN General 26.44 135

89 202126382 21350010950059 S AMRITA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 136

90 202129318 21350010950123 JAMIM AKTAR LASKAR General 25.67 137

91 202123932 21350010950013 SADIQURE RAHMAN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 24.89 138

92 202133694 21350010950204 MASUM AMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 24.89 139

93 202132033 21350010950169 MD IFTEKHAR ALAM General 24.44 140

94 202129112 21350010950119 ASHUTOSH PATTANAIK General 24.44 141

95 202132204 21350010950174 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 23.33 143

96 202127792 21350010950095 ANUSHKA CHAKRABORTY General 23.22 145

97 202127155 21350010950082 RAJASREE CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

21.11 147

98 202123410 21350010950001 RUMANA PARVIN TALUKDAR General (EWS) 17.11 148

99 202126920 21350010950073 GONESWAR TOKBI ST 13.33 149

100 202132356 21350010950182 KUKILA BHAGOWATI SC 9.78 150

101 202130191 21350010950139 PRANJAL MAHANTA General 8.56 151

102 202134176 21350010950218 RUPSHA DEB General 4.89 152

103 202125850 21350010950043 BAISHAKI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

3.11 153

104 202126236 21350010950047 SABINA BEGUM BARBHUIYA General 3.11 154

105 202128605 21350010950106 RUMPA NAMHATA General 2.44 155

106 202123840 21350010950009 BHAVANA BAROI SC 2.44 156

107 202129949 21350010950136 MAHMUDA CHOWDHURY General 2.44 157

108 202124948 21350010950027 SUBIR KUMAR SHILL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

1.56 158

109 202126654 21350010950065 GARGEE GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

1.22 159

110 202130252 21350010950140 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH ST 1.22 160

111 202128052 21350010950098 SARIKA YADAV General 0.00 161

112 202128161 21350010950101 MOUSUMI SARMA General 0.00 162

113 202124863 21350010950025 SAHIDUR ROHMAN BARBHUIYA General 0.00 163

114 202132064 21350010950170 MD SOHAIL AHMED General 0.00 164



Sl.
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Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

115 202131658 21350010950166 TAPASHYA CHETRY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 165

116 202125254 21350010950033 TANMOY LODH General 0.00 166

117 202130108 21350010950138 FARHAN ANJUMA AKHTER General 0.00 167

118 202124767 21350010950021 EMMANUEL LALHMATHUOI ST 0.00 168

119 202134022 21350010950213 TANIYA DAS SC 0.00 169
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1 202132725 21350010950194 FIRINGI
KONWAR

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 115
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ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2021-22
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MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2021-22
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Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
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Common Merit
Position

1 202132335 21350010950179 PARISHMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 117

2 202131156 21350010950155 AMIT RAMRASAN
PAL

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

30.56 118

3 202132435 21350010950186 VIENA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

29.33 122

4 202132556 21350010950190 SANCHITA PODDAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

28.11 127

5 202132160 21350010950173 DEBLEENA BHUYAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 131

6 202127990 21350010950096 BISHOVANU
ELANGBAM

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 133

7 202125850 21350010950043 BAISHAKI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

3.11 153

8 202124948 21350010950027 SUBIR KUMAR SHILL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

1.56 158
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4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MICROBIOLOGYSESSION 2021-22

Sl.
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Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
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Composite
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Common Merit
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1 202132356 21350010950182 KUKILA
BHAGOWATI

SC 9.78 150

2 202123840 21350010950009 BHAVANA BAROI SC 2.44 156

3 202134022 21350010950213 TANIYA DAS SC 0.00 169
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4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.
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No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202132355 21350010950181 HUSSAIN MD SAMSUZZAMAN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 37.33 92

2 202129816 21350010950134 KOYSANU BORAH General (EWS) 35.44 100

3 202133743 21350010950205 FUZAILUR RAHMAN LASKAR General (EWS) 29.56 120

4 202125332 21350010950037 REDAM SAHA General (EWS) 28.11 126

5 202130283 21350010950142 GOKAVARAPU SURYA TEJA General (EWS) 27.78 129

6 202123932 21350010950013 SADIQURE RAHMAN BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 24.89 138

7 202133694 21350010950204 MASUM AMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 24.89 139

8 202123410 21350010950001 RUMANA PARVIN TALUKDAR General (EWS) 17.11 148
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6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2021-22
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No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
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Composite
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Common Merit
Position

1 202129575 21350010950125 NEILIANHOI HRANGKHOL ST 44.78 58

2 202126915 21350010950071 KAMINI RONGMEI ST 44.78 59

3 202127095 21350010950080 BHARGAV KULI ST 44.00 63

4 202129076 21350010950118 CHILAKLE NEWME ST 43.33 66

5 202123418 21350010950003 SIMEON LALTHATHANG ST 37.33 91

6 202133829 21350010950206 SEEMA RANI BORO ST 36.67 95

7 202132125 21350010950172 GITANJALI MAHILARY ST 36.67 96

8 202128098 21350010950100 THANGSANGVUNG VAIPHEI ST 35.78 98

9 202129136 21350010950120 LUICY BARMAN ST 34.22 103

10 202133854 21350010950208 DIPSING DAIMARY ST 33.00 109

11 202124810 21350010950022 GIDEON SIAMCHONLIAN
HRANGKHOL

ST 31.11 114

12 202123809 21350010950008 KHUMPUI DEBBARMA ST 27.78 130

13 202132204 21350010950174 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 23.33 143

14 202126920 21350010950073 GONESWAR TOKBI ST 13.33 149

15 202130252 21350010950140 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH ST 1.22 160

16 202124767 21350010950021 EMMANUEL LALHMATHUOI ST 0.00 168


